OO0O0 "MNNKOC BENOE"

NHH:
KMm:
OrPH:

PacueTHbIN cyerT:
BaHk:

BUK:
Kopp. cuer:

KOpuanyeckun agpec:

[eHepanbHbI OUPEKTOop :

2308272360
230801001
1202300021340

40702810100000039838

dunuan «LleHTpanbHbiny Banka BTB ([MAO) B I'Y BaHka
Poccum no LUPO

044525411
30101810145250000411

350051, KpacHopapckum kpawn, r. KpacHopap, yn. anbHsas,
aom 27, nomewieHue 206

NAYHEXEBA OUAHA TEHPUXOBHA



